No. C 40466

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL, INC.
DERRICK ANTHONY ATER

PO BOX 1287

LEWISTON ID 83501-1287

USA

DERRICK ATER
1106 IDAHO ST
LEWISTON ID 83501

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DAN DAVIS 516 W DEWEY AVE

VICE PRESIDENT MORRIS BENTLEY PO BOX 145

SECRETARY MIKE RIENER PO BOX 1287

DIRECTOR JOHN SHINOSKIE 2713 STOLLCT

DIRECTOR GREG STULTZ 5008 LILY LANE

DIRECTOR CARL OLSEN 2222 NE CRESTWOOD PLACE
DIRECTOR TROY HUMBLE 8135 RUSTIN RD

PRESIDENT DERRICK ANTHONY ATER 1106 IDAHO ST

City State Country
CALDWELL D USA
GRANGEVILLE D USA
LEWISTON D USA
CALDWELL D USA
AMMON D USA
MT HOME D USA
MIDDLETON D USA
LEWISTON D USA

Postal Code
83605-3105
83530-3105
83501-1287
83507-1287
83406-1287
83647-1287
83644-1287
83501-0815

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 40466

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Derrick A. Ater
Name (type or print): Derrick A. Ater

Date: 11/23/2013
Title: President

Processed 11/23/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




