

No. C 40466		Due no later than Jan 31, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form		DERRICK ATER 1106 IDAHO ST LEWISTON ID 83501		
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL, INC. DERRICK ANTHONY ATER PO BOX 1287 LEWISTON ID 83501-1287 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DAN DAVIS	516 W DEWEY AVE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605-3105
VICE PRESIDENT	MORRIS BENTLEY	PO BOX 145	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530-3105
SECRETARY	MIKE RIENER	PO BOX 1287	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-1287
DIRECTOR	JOHN SHINOSKIE	2713 STOLL CT	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83507-1287
DIRECTOR	GREG STULTZ	5008 LILY LANE	AMMON	ID	USA	83406-1287
DIRECTOR	CARL OLSEN	2222 NE CRESTWOOD PLACE	MT HOME	ID	USA	83647-1287
DIRECTOR	TROY HUMBLE	8135 RUSTIN RD	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644-1287
PRESIDENT	DERRICK ANTHONY ATER	1106 IDAHO ST	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-0815
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 40466		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Derrick A. Ater Name (type or print): Derrick A. Ater		Date: 11/23/2013 Title: President		
Processed 11/23/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				